Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft
Dart Henker Il

Goldene Dart-Tiger
Texas Hospies
Phénix Darters
Schréti’s Dart Team

Ok, WN =

Stand: 09.10.2013

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2013

Teiln. Punkte
2 6
2 3
1 3
2 2
3 1

22

16
10
17
25

Spiele

14

20

19
29

Diff.

-4

-2
-4

LIGA B1

48

40
22
42
67

Sitze

38

43
22
46
65

Bemerkung



